
This report provided free of charge by:

Florida Auto Sales And Repair, Inc

4509 Old Winter Garden Rd
Orlando, FL 32811

855-908-5915

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at
3:52:41 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

07/07/2017
Damage reported: minor
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

93,533  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FORD EXPLORER

XLT

VIN: 1FM5K7DH9GGD01520
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.3L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/ZEjT-corOLv-f380i5uDZQFcPKIjOeaKkYuUgef8FS4MC4NzXbRkxG0xlVmG3TfWMT2wZa6JjKaFCN9hfkCgAyuyGJXkgTUmol38BSNmRI7jgCtAXm7JVHXp7DmdhiREUBu5BOWr0ejKoLkftXcbPpd6EDLXZj4oP17XyB_ZY7GGt7Q1aZiVrwZNGRvuK32m7mxuaNuDFw3_GKevuu-6OvhpDoNeLrt0zoWuZpHygqL8ca6ayuVERZE0-XFl326xoef83JAHlHOdorv4qqtHTcIXvqaz7KLWniyb7wYmc9mhvG2msIymU6Vf8fW4OCMmx1LYhOpvegp7m0bzwGAI1frDNIY8vrpOINWuI3E201QWflNUJLe-BOH-t1_f3BAwG9UIWmDFXVJv8a3hkRERG1A.cfx


Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/12/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 07/07/2017.
Minor Damage

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,748 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/28/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/11/2016 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/05/2016 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/14/2016 65 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, TX
Title
#14610042555250004

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2016 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 6 mo. 2 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas
Missouri, North

Carolina

Estimated miles driven per year 8,748/yr 15,151/yr

Last reported odometer reading 57,501 93,533

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/-czRbO2z9-Hu9L2RUCC3k77V5d858CHwwa5s6Dz-t_VZtQdn-mCAyNxoz-CAfWSwamgD1J_97eMsBi3B1eJT1J6Xs-fmc7tbPYAkx9fTsq1IcBp0UdXheTMRGEVI43VR3JyQz1XVr20mXvoMmIutJpAv5YXsJ-YPiL0SpAyv7MqJLwShD0V2w7-iiF_PuKIv-UxGSU8TqFhRX1cJ2fJ9H0S8Z5DepyVi_ApxLwdOWNI1OZPuxJNwPyLHE6F2TifVSd3iU4Qia82Bba8JtQr4is-OPBX9CZIXUxVQxqPrVt3fZIVXPyVnn-snYiUGGFK1Tb3KEIBxcG1nt4G5DOWNlCLbw9qNTmoaRAFRI6qOkv2qzBjApLFVdgzVkmXz0D7Ub1YIkdDCfqE_la2ubU7ZFZwpnrtEig.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/UJfKzttiGG6v-ojJUfw9G1ZMhHiveqKjGCBarkwQlZpCGjB-oBPUpcRYzeq4oR1HxaVSJ6YqbXK6_gmm_ycoNCBrcRJppkeKorSOAEa_GV0WY6U_rppPiSxgKkmZNLOwQGVS8VTuRcZAlxVLfbM3U9ZFoSBdNFISjMeiyXWLHE-mP6LRg8Rub_sAB60W-g_haGy6aXwk4R3qDXIk4YDVJ-kITgez2bh8p01vLdF6xCOcEQHDGrEo9vEJXDgxmKKKSNajkaHDdcNSBSVQ76OGZdG2GrSthGWO9dEwWTzuSdlJerfCHuHb3kvsgyyxtfrWMwxCBQar-l1AW60d0MHfAUbDx4ZteEHPGrSkEIQ05Qsx_gKKzY_qMBR4hwVGKHr4rVeHDyjeypRSwjnsj8m3l1b4jWGnjQ.cfx


05/11/2017 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/07/2017 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to right front
Damage to right rear
Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

10/30/2017 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Seatbelt buckle replaced
Trim checked

03/16/2018 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-
-
-
-



29 Verified Reviews Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/28/2018 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wiper(s) replaced

06/28/2018 29,985 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/01/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, TX
Title
#14610042555250004

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/20/2018 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

02/02/2019 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/27/2019 38,709 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/01/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, TX
Title
#14610042555250004

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/17/2020 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

05/19/2020 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-



bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

06/22/2020 44,035 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, TX
Title
#14610042555250004

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/05/2021 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/06/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #21V316
Recall #21S22 ROOF RACK TRIM
DETACHMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

06/09/2021 50,536 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/29/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, TX
Title
#28695344373014130

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/05/2021 51,219 Friendly Ford of Crosby
Crosby, TX
281-328-9555
friendlyfordofcrosby.com
/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Transmission checked
Transmission output speed sensor
replaced

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: THE ROOF RAIL COVERS MAY BECOME DETACHED FROM YOUR VEHICLE.

A DETACHED ROOF RAIL COVER CAN CREATE A ROAD HAZARD FOR OTHER ROAD USERS,
INCREASING THE RISK OF CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO INSPECT AND SECURE THE ROOF RAIL COVER FREE
OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

-
-

-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


4.5 / 5.0

448 Verified Reviews

5,035
Customer
Favorites

08/19/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #21N01 HIGH SPEED
COOLING FAN MOTOR RELAY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/04/2022 B.J. Ford
Liberty, TX
866-642-0487
bjford.com

4.8 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/13/2022 55,684 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/14/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, TX
Title
#28695344373014130

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/04/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21R01 REAR TOE LINK
REPLACEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/23/2023 57,482 Friendly Ford of Crosby
Crosby, TX
281-328-9555
friendlyfordofcrosby.com
/

4.5 / 5.0

448 Verified Reviews

5,035 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed

02/07/2023 57,501 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/28/2023 Mobile Reflash &
Programming
Bolivar, MO
417-827-4176
mrpflash.com/

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
15,151 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/11/2023 60,448 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/28/2023 65,525 Plaza Tire Service
Springfield, MO
417-877-0725
plazatireservice.com/

4.7 / 5.0

278 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

01/23/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V031
Recall #24S02 EXTERIOR A-PILLAR
APPLIQUE MOLDING INSPECTION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

Description: IN SOME OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLES, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THAT SOME OF
THE EXTERIOR A-PILLAR APPLIQUE TRIM CLIP ATTACHMENTS ARE NOT PROPERLY
ENGAGED DUE TO IMPROPER ASSEMBLY OR REPAIR. IF THIS OCCURS, THE A-PILLAR
APPLIQUE TRIM, WHICH BORDERS THE RIGHT AND LEFT SIDE OF THE WINDSHIELD, MAY
BE LOOSE, MISSING OR BECOME DETACHED.

AN EXTERIOR A-PILLAR TRIM PART THAT DETACHES WHILE DRIVING CAN CREATE A ROAD
HAZARD FOR OTHER ROAD USERS, INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING CLOSELY WITH ITS SUPPLIERS TO
PRODUCE PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN PARTS BECOME AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR
COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH
YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.
PARTS ARE ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE TOWARD THE LATTER HALF OF 2024.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


02/17/2024 67,783 Meineke Car Care Center
Springfield, MO
417-883-1164
meineke.com

4.8 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

455 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

10/19/2024 77,152 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Springfield, MO
417-815-9786
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

169 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/24/2024 78,758 Two Guyz Automotive
Springfield, MO
417-210-7000
twoguyzautomotive.com/

4.8 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

222 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C condenser replaced
A/C refrigerant recharged
Engine mount(s) replaced
Transmission replaced

01/14/2025 Two Guyz Automotive
Springfield, MO
417-210-7000
twoguyzautomotive.com/

4.8 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

222 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked
Transmission replaced

02/17/2025 80,770 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Springfield, MO
417-881-2040
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0

197 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/28/2025 81,043 Pep Boys
Springfield, MO
417-889-0030
pepboys.com

4.5 / 5.0

139 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/04/2025 Missouri Title issued or updated

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, MO
Title #UPF67120

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

05/27/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V347
Recall #25S53 EXTERIOR B-PILLAR
APPLIQUE MOLDING INSPECTION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

06/12/2025 86,538 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Lexington, NC
336-331-8354
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/12/2025 93,389 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lexington, NC
Title #572649252554175

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

09/15/2025 93,533 Randy Marion Kia
Salisbury, NC
704-270-3137
randymarionkia.com/?

4.7 / 5.0

325 Verified Reviews

2,923 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER DOOR B-PILLAR
TRIM APPLIQUES MAY BECOME PARTIALLY OR FULLY DETACHED. YOU MAY VISUALLY
NOTICE THE B-PILLAR TRIM APPLIQUES SEPARATING FROM THE TOP OF THE FRONT
DOORS WHEN ENTERING EXITING THE VEHICLE AND OR HEAR WIND NOISE AND
RATTLING NOISE AS YOU DRIVE.

THIS MAY RESULT IN THE B-PILLAR TRIM APPLIQUES DETACHING WHILE DRIVING. A B-
PILLAR TRIM APPLIQUE THAT DETACHES WHILE DRIVING CAN CREATE A ROAD HAZARD
FOR OTHER VEHICLES, INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR.
WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA
MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE
COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE.

-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/9/26 at 3:52:41 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 3:52:41 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 FORD EXPLORER
vehicle (VIN: 1FM5K7DH9GGD01520), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/9/26 at 4:52 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2016 FORD EXPLORER XLT (1FM5K7DH9GGD01520).

2016 FORD EXPLORER XLT

VIN: 1FM5K7DH9GGD01520

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/14/2016

Last CARFAX reading reported on 09/15/2025: 93,533 miles

Today's date: 01/09/2026

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 3:52:41 PM (CST)

http://www.ford.com/


© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 3:52:41 PM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
01/09/2026 - 01/09/2027

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2016 FORD EXPLORER XLT

VIN:
1FM5K7DH9GGD01520

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
2.3L I4 F DOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

